Better solutions.
Better care.
Winter
Essentials
Welcome
In this booklet...
1 Mobile Drip Stands
Chromed Steel  6

28 Agile Medical Ltd       sales@agilemedical.co.uk       agilemedical.co.uk 29Agile Medical Ltd       sales@agilemedical.co.uk       agilemedical.co.uk
Accessories Accessories
How to Order:
If the NHS Trust you work at has Agile Medical set
up as a supplier, you will just need a quotation from
Agile Medical for the products you require.
Depending on how the Trust internal order process works, the
quotation should be used to raise a requisition internally for
Procurement	to	raise	an	official	Purchase	Order.
Orders	can	be	sent	to	our	sales@agilemedical.co.uk	email	address.
Or	alternatively	send	as	a	hard	copy	in	the	post	to:	Agile Medical, South
Humberside Industrial Estate, Estate Rd 2, Grimsby DN31 2TG
For	orders	over	the	phone,	our	representatives	will	require	your	full	contact	details,
invoice	and	delivery	address	as	well	as	the	Purchase	order	number.	A	proforma
invoice	with	our	company	bank	details	will	be	sent	to	your	Finance	team	to	make
payment.
Payment	can	be	made	via	Bank	Transfer	or	cheque.	Unfortunately	at	this	time,
we	do	not	have	the	facility	to	accept	payment	over	the	phone.
Accessories
IV pole
Adjustable IV pole
Code: IVP100
Glove dispenser
side rail
160 x 260 x 95mm
Code: GDB119
Oxygen holder (L)
& side rail
125 x 125 x 700mm
(E Size)
Code: OTL117
File holder & side rail
571 x 397 x 150mm
Code: FHS531
Defibrillator shelf
355 x 355 - 415mm
Code: DSA344
3 box glove holder
& side rail
400 x 260 x 85 xmm
Code: GDS428
Suction Machine
Holder & side rail
80 x 400 x 200mm
Code: SMH300
Sharps bin holder
& side rail
Code: SBH100
Stainless steel
defibrillator shelf
(extra strength)
330 - 410 x 330mm
Code: DSS433
Oxygen holder (S)
& side rail
145 x 125 x 403mm
(CD Size)
Code: OTS114
Catheter holder
& side rail
100 x 100 x 480mm
Code: CHS114
Sharps bin holder
& side rail
100 x 190 x 110mm
Code: SBH200
Sharps bin holder
350 x 170mm
Code: SBH300
CPR cardiac board
& hooks
440 x 510 x 10mm
Code: CBH451